



## **Materiale Constructii**

I.D.: 85819125

---

Data publicarii	10.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.656,74 RON - 2.656,74 RON

---

Descriere: ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 25 21,0087 525,22 AMORSA 10 BUC 1 33,61 33,61 AMORSA 5 BUC 1 21,01 21,01 BURGHIU SDS 6X210 BUC 1 16,81 16,81 BURGHIU SDS 8X260 BUC 1 18,49 18,49 CAMASA DIBLU 6 BUC 200 0,5883 117,65 CAMASA DIBLU 8 BUC 200 0,6723 134,45 CAPAC TEAVA BUC 29 2,941 85,29 DIBLU 6X60 BUC 400 0,6723 268,91 DIBLU 8X135 BUC 200 0,8404 168,07 FOLIE KG 5 12,606 63,03 GLET CT 126 BUC 10 37,815 378,15 GLET CT 127 BUC 5 47,9 239,5 HOLSURUB LEMN BUC 100 0,2521 25,21 HOLSURUB LEMN BUC 100 0,3361 33,61 HOLSURUB LEMN BUC 100 0,2101 21,01 PICIOR S BUC 28 3,7814 105,88 PLASA FIBRA MP 50 4,2016 210,08 SARMA KG 2,2 8,4045 18,49 SILICON BUC 3 29,4133 88,24 SMIRGHEL ML 20 4,2015 84,03

---